Procurement Register



RFT-0356-21 – Design and Construct Esperance Pump Track

No.	0356-21	Title		Design and Construct Esperance Pump Track		
Brief description of	The Shire of Esperance seeks suitably qualified and experienced					
goods or services	Companies to Design & Construct the New Pump Track.					
required						
Particulars of the	Budget					
decision to invite						
tenders						
Advertisement Details	Advertising Date(s): Newspaper(s): 10 April 2021 Kalgoorlie Mine		,			
	10 April 202	1	Kalgoorlie Miner West Australian			
Closing Date and	2.00pm - 29 April 2021					
Time	2.000					
Clarification register	Keep a record of the number and summary of each clarification issued to					
	all tenderers					
Opening Date and Time	2.00pm - 29 April 2021					
Opened in the	NAME:			SIGNATURE:		
presence of	Jeanette Appleby		Janey			
	Dylan Gleave				The	
Respondents Details						
Common Ground Trails PTY LTD						
Recreational Asphalt	Surfaces					

Copy of Advertisement:

0356-21 Design and Construct Esperance Pump Track

The Shire of Esperance seeks suitably qualified and experienced Companies to Design & Construct the New Pump Track. Documents are available by registering as a supplier via the Shire's e-Procurement portal at www.tenderlink.com/esperance

Applications **MUST** be submitted electronically via the Shire's e-Procurement portal before the Deadline. Applications submitted by facsimile, email, post or hand delivery will not be accepted.

Further information or assistance downloading or submitting an application please contact **Jeanette Appleby**, Supervisor Asset Administration, on **08 9071 0675** or **Jeanette.Appleby@esperance.wa.gov.au**

The Deadline for submitting Applications is 2.00pm AWST, Thursday 29 April 2021.

Procurement Register



RFT-0356-21 – Design and Construct Esperance Pump Track

Shane Burge

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER







RFT-0356-21 – Design and Construct Esperance Pump Track

Awarded by	Date of Council Meeting	Council Minute No.
	25 May 2021	O0521-150
Name of Successful Tenderer(s):	Common Ground Trails Pty Ltd	
Amount of Successful Tender(s):	\$ 440,000.00 inc GST	